
Mercoledì 14 dicembre 2016 
Amichevole 
Campo Belgioioso 
BELGIOIOSO - SAN PRIMO 2-8 (2 Danny, 2 Quartu, 2 Stiven, Giuse, Davi)  
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 3’ Danny, 10’ Quartu, 15’ Stiven, 25’ Quartu, 32’ Giuse  S.T.: 12’ Stiven, 14’ Danny, 15’ BE, 
30’ Davi, 32’ BE (Rig.) 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T.  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAMPIONATO                        STAGIONE                                         CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 15 
 10 
 5 
 0 
 5 
 26 (2 aut.) 
 23 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
17 
11 
0 
6 
67 (2 aut.) 
33 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
178 
114 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
9 
55 (5 ai rig.) 
708 (15 aut., 3 tav.) 
438 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
2   Giuse 
3   Denis 
4   Alin 
5   Fanti 
6   Davi 
7   Quartu 
8   Anto 
9   Ferri 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
18 Alex 
20 Pablo 
 
Assenti 
Romi 
Fabio 
Ricca 
Manu 
Verce 
Fabjo 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
16 
10 
14 
17 
17 
15 
9 
16 
17 
17 
17 
15 
15 
 
 
6 
12 
9 
10 
8 
11 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
3 
0 
1 
1 
4 
5 
4 
10 
12 
17 
1 
3 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
4 
1 
5 
0 
6 
1 
1 
11 
8 
10 
0 
2 
 
 
0 
1 
0 
1 
0 
0 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
52 
125 
135 
55 
57 
104 
89 
84 
176 
131 
105 
85 
73 
 
 
115 
33 
27 
32 
110 
11 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
13 
2 
2 
3 
37 
14 
23 
158 
66 
136 
2 
64 
 
 
31 
2 
1 
8 
13 
0 

PRESENZE 
CAMPIONATO 
 

9 
4 
7 
10 
10 
9 
5 
9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
 
 
2 
8 
4 
6 
3 
8 

GOL 
CAMPIONATO 
 

0 
1 
0 
1 
1 
3 
0 
3 
1 
4 
10 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 


