Mercoledì 14 dicembre 2016 Amichevole Campo Belgioioso BELGIOIOSO - SAN PRIMO 2-8 (2 Danny, 2 Quartu, 2 Stiven, Giuse, Davi)

Marcatori: P.T.: 3' Danny, 10' Quartu, 15' Stiven, 25' Quartu, 32' Giuse S.T.: 12' Stiven, 14' Danny, 15' BE,

30' Davi, 32' BE (Rig.)

Note: recupero - P.T., - S.T.

FORMAZIONE	PRESENZE	GOL	ASSIST	PRESENZE	GOL	PRESENZE	GOL
	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	STAGIONE	TOTALI	TOTALI	CAMPIONATO	CAMPIONATO
1 Rove	16	0	0	52	0	9	0
2 Giuse	10	3	4	125	13	4	1
3 Denis	14	0	1	135	2	7	0
4 Alin	17	1	5	55	2	10	1
5 Fanti	17	1	0	57	3	10	1
6 Davi	15	4	6	104	37	9	3
7 Quartu	9	5	1	89	14	5	0
8 Anto	16	4	1	84	23	9	3
9 Ferri	17	10	11	176	158	10	1
10 Danny	17	12	8	131	66	10	4
11 Stiven	17	17	10	105	136	10	10
18 Alex	15	1	0	85	2	10	0
20 Pablo	15	3	2	73	64	9	0
Assenti							
Romi	6	0	0	115	31	2	0
Fabio	12	0	1	33	2	8	0
Ricca	9	0	0	27	1	4	0
Manu	10	4	1	32	8	6	0
Verce	8	0	0	110	13	3	0
Fabjo	11	О	0	11	0	8	0

CAMPIONATO	STAGIONE	<b>CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO</b>

ai rig., 1 tav.)
i rig.)
5 aut., 3 tav.)
a